Ordem

001°
002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

Unidade
Curso

Inicio

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025
PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2025/080

Cédigo
67ab2eff8f77a
67ab2faf83439

67ab302dea565
67ab397eb89cc
67ab4044df67b
67ab56f67c947
67ab5be5cae17
67ab65b4f1c66
67ab7ad78df3e
67ab7cffde0e0
67ab7dfbc7d20
67ab7e5d63f64
67ab898e35c56
67ab8e281faf4
67ab93ab31099
67ab9e0450b48
67ab9f8e3bdad
67abb3dbf03e2
67abe1644cabf
67abe523ba553
67abe5cebefc4
67ac2436091db
67ac951elel4a
67ac9fc597404
67aca97989621
67acf95cba5c0
67ad46f3250c5
67ae6b1c51f77

Senac

Unidade Tobias Barreto
Producao De Doces Para Pascoa
17/03/2025

Nome

Cosmia

cielma dos santos

Pedro paulo

daiane costa fonseca

Maria Rosa Félix bento

Ana

Kasiele

Micaele Santana

Witalanéss Mamoella dos Santos
Geovana

Flavia da silva nascimento lima
Lidiane

SILVANA

Milena Bittencourt

Gabriela Maria Boaventura Lopes
Nené

Romildo

Emerson

HILARIA

Carla Costa Santos

Isabelle vitéria dantas Guimardes
GLENDA STEFANNY VIEIRA DA SILVA
Elielma

Jamily

Gil de Jesus

Thais

Anny

Adry

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°

Cdédigo
67afécbbed8c3
67af929094316
67b07062a66f2
67b21e9a918c5

Nome
Mariana

JOSIENE Marinho
Jose fontes

Maria Suiele Santos Macedo

Status
Desistente

Desistente
Desistente

Matriculado



